
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Shifter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

1 

42 

220 

55 

33 

Name 

Wes Lee 

Xander Malatesta 

Kyle Drysdale 

Jensen Mechelke 

Samuel Ash 

Points 

205 

185 

180 

175 

170 

Laps led 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

1 

Diff 

2.338 

6.857 

15.687 

DNF 

Total Tm 

8:40.433 

8:42.771 

8:47.290 

8:56.120 

1:08.581 

Best Tm 

42.326 

42.414 

42.296 

42.683 

46.529 

In Lap 

5 

8 

8 

2 

1 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 11/24/2024 7:38:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #2 
09 Shifters 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:54:07 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

11/24/2024 12:40 


