Winter Race #2	Sorted on Laps
09 Shifters	CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles
Main	11/24/2024 12:40
Race (12 Laps) started at 16:54:07	

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
Shifter											
1	1	Wes Lee	205	12	12		8:40.433	42.326	5		
2	42	Xander Malatesta	185	0	12	2.338	8:42.771	42.414	8		
3	220	Kyle Drysdale	180	0	12	6.857	8:47.290	42.296	8		
4	55	Jensen Mechelke	175	0	12	15.687	8:56.120	42.683	2		
Not classified											
DNF	33	Samuel Ash	170	0	1	DNF	1:08.581	46.529	1		

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames

rhits

Race Director - Scott Cebulski